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F A L L  2 0 2 3  

P A Y M E N T  C H A R T  
All payments must be made within 3 calendar days (including holidays and weekends) from the date 
of registration. Partial payments are not accepted; balance due in full. Failure to pay will result in all 
classes dropped. Once the term has started, to prevent being blocked from further registration 
activity we strongly recommend immediate payment upon registration. 
 

IF YOU REGISTER FOR A CLASS ON THE FOLLOWING DATE: FULL PAYMENT IS DUE BY: 
Monday, April 24, 2023 Thursday, April 27, 2023 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Friday, April 28, 2023 

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 Saturday, April 29, 2023 

Thursday, April 27, 2023 Sunday, April 30, 2023 

Friday, April 28, 2023 Monday, May 1, 2023 

Saturday, April 29, 2023 Tuesday, May 2, 2023 

Sunday, April 30, 2023 Wednesday, May 3, 2023 

Monday, May 1, 2023 Thursday, May 4, 2023 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Friday, May 5, 2023 

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Saturday, May 6, 2023 

Thursday, May 4, 2023 Sunday, May 7, 2023 

Friday, May 5, 2023 Monday, May 8, 2023 

Saturday, May 6, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 

Sunday, May 7, 2023 Wednesday, May 10, 2023 

Monday, May 8, 2023 Thursday, May 11, 2023 

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Friday, May 12, 2023 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Saturday, May 13, 2023 

Thursday, May 11, 2023 Sunday, May 14, 2023 

Friday, May 12, 2023 Monday, May 15, 2023 

Saturday, May 13, 2023 Tuesday, May 16, 2023 

Sunday, May 14, 2023 Wednesday, May 17, 2023 

Monday, May 15, 2023 Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Friday, May 19, 2023 

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Saturday, May 20, 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 Sunday, May 21, 2023 

Friday, May 19, 2023 Monday, May 22, 2023 

Saturday, May 20, 2023 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 

Sunday, May 21, 2023 Wednesday, May 24, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 Thursday, May 25, 2023 

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Friday, May 26, 2023 

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Saturday, May 27, 2023 

Thursday, May 25, 2023 Sunday, May 28, 2023 

Friday, May 26, 2023 Monday, May 29, 2023 

Saturday, May 27, 2023 Tuesday, May 30, 2023 

Sunday, May 28, 2023 Wednesday, May 31, 2023 

Monday, May 29, 2023 Thursday, June 1, 2023 

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Friday, June 2, 2023 

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Saturday, June 3, 2023 

Thursday, June 1, 2023 Sunday, June 4, 2023 

Friday, June 2, 2023 Monday, June 5, 2023 

Saturday, June 3, 2023 Tuesday, June 6, 2023 
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Sunday, June 4, 2023 Wednesday, June 7, 2023 

Monday, June 5, 2023 Thursday, June 8, 2023 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Friday, June 9, 2023 

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 Saturday, June 10, 2023 

Thursday, June 8, 2023 Sunday, June 11, 2023 

Friday, June 9, 2023 Monday, June 12, 2023 

Saturday, June 10, 2023 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 

Sunday, June 11, 2023 Wednesday, June 14, 2023 

Monday, June 12, 2023 Thursday, June 15, 2023 

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Friday, June 16, 2023 

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Saturday, June 17, 2023 

Thursday, June 15, 2023 Sunday, June 18, 2023 

Friday, June 16, 2023 Monday, June 19, 2023 

Saturday, June 17, 2023 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 

Sunday, June 18, 2023 Wednesday, June 21, 2023 

Monday, June 19, 2023 Thursday, June 22, 2023 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Friday, June 23, 2023 

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Saturday, June 24, 2023 

Thursday, June 22, 2023 Sunday, June 25, 2023 

Friday, June 23, 2023 Monday, June 26, 2023 

Saturday, June 24, 2023 Tuesday, June 27, 2023 

Sunday, June 25, 2023 Wednesday, June 28, 2023 

Monday, June 26, 2023 Thursday, June 29, 2023 

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 Friday, June 30, 2023 

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 Saturday, July 1, 2023 

Thursday, June 29, 2023 Sunday, July 2, 2023 

Friday, June 30, 2023 Monday, July 3, 2023 

Saturday, July 1, 2023 Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

Sunday, July 2, 2023 Wednesday, July 5, 2023 

Monday, July 3, 2023 Thursday, July 6, 2023 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Friday, July 7 2023 

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Saturday, July 8, 2023 

Thursday, July 6, 2023 Sunday, July 9, 2023 

Friday, July 7, 2023 Monday, July 10, 2023 

Saturday, July 8, 2023 Tuesday, July 11, 2023 

Sunday, July 9, 2023 Wednesday, July 12, 2023 

Monday, July 10, 2023 Thursday, July 13, 2023 

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 Friday, July 14 2023 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Saturday, July 15, 2023 

Thursday, July 13, 2023 Sunday, July 16, 2023 

Friday, July 14, 2023 Monday, July 17, 2023 

Saturday, July 15, 2023 Tuesday, July 18, 2023 

Sunday, July 16, 2023 Wednesday, July 19, 2023 

Monday, July 17, 2023 Thursday, July 20, 2023 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 Friday, July 21 2023 

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Saturday, July 22, 2023 

Thursday, July 20, 2023 Sunday, July 23, 2023 

Friday, July 21, 2023 Monday, July 24, 2023 

Saturday, July 22, 2023 Tuesday, July 25, 2023 

Sunday, July 23, 2023 Wednesday, July 26, 2023 
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Monday, July 24, 2023 Thursday, July 27, 2023 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 Friday, July 28 2023 

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Saturday, July 29, 2023 

Thursday, July 27, 2023 Sunday, July 30, 2023 

Friday, July 28, 2023 Monday, July 31, 2023 

Saturday, July 29, 2023 Tuesday, August 1, 2023 

Sunday, July 30, 2023 Wednesday, August 2, 2023 

Monday, July 31, 2023 Thursday, August 3, 2023 

Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Friday, August 4, 2023 

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 Saturday, August 5, 2023 

Thursday, August 3, 2023 Sunday, August 6, 2023 

Friday, August 4, 2023 Monday, August 7, 2023 

Saturday, August 5, 2023 Tuesday, August 8, 2023 

Sunday, August 6, 2023 Wednesday, August 9, 2023 

Monday, August 7, 2023 Thursday, August 10, 2023 

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Friday, August 11, 2023 

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 Saturday, August 12, 2023 

  
DURING THE LAST 3 DAYS OF REGISTRATION ALL FEES ARE DUE PRIOR TO THE START OF THE TERM.  
  
Thursday, August 10, 2023 - Saturday, August 12, 2023 Sunday, August 13, 2023 

 

METHODS OF PAYMENT 
Visa, MasterCard, American Express, Discover, or mail in a check or money order payable to Chaffey 
College (include Chaffey ID number).  


	Fall 2023 Payment Chart



